
PHWM Soccer 
U14 (2011/2012) Boys Spring 2025 Schedule

U14 11 vs 11 Two 30 minute halves
Date Day Cowneton Park PHHS Turf Time

04/26/25 Saturday 2 vs 5 4:00 PM
1 vs 6 5:15 PM

 3 vs 4 6:30 PM
05/03/25 Saturday 5 vs 1 4:00 PM

4 vs 6 5:15 PM
3 vs 2 6:30 PM

05/04/25 Sunday 1 vs 4 4:00 PM
5 vs 3 5:15 PM
6 vs 2 6:30 PM

05/10/25 Saturday 3 vs 1 4:00 PM
2 vs 4 5:15 PM
5 vs 6 6:30 PM

05/17/25 Saturday 4 vs 5 4:00 PM
6 vs 3 5:15 PM

 1 vs 2 6:30 PM
05/31/25 Saturday 2 vs 5 4:00 PM

1 vs 6 5:15 PM
3 vs 4 6:30 PM

06/07/25 Saturday 5 vs 1 4:00 PM
4 vs 6 5:15 PM
3 vs 2 6:30 PM

06/08/25 Sunday 4 vs 5 4:00 PM
Make up 6 vs 3 5:15 PM

1 vs 2 6:30 PM
06/14/25 Saturday 4 vs 1 4:00 PM

3 vs 5 5:15 PM
2 vs 6 6:30 PM

06/21/25 Saturday Make up 4:00 PM
 5:15 PM

6:30 PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/
Age Group Coordinator - Maurice Powell powell-family4@comcast.net

443-564-3826
Team Coach Phone

1 James Omanwa 410-900-0582
2 Kelly DaCunha 443-750-3477
3 Michael Benison 412-626-0106

4 Tim Warfield 443-895-0425
5 Ashley Titus 410-591-3790
6 Kristin Mick 443-956-1419
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BYE

powell-family4@comcast.net

Email

jomanwa@hotmail.com

kdacunha001@gmail.com
geabenison@gmail.com

timwarfield@gmail.com
ashleytitus4@gmail.com
Kmick2022@gmail.com
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